EAST/CENTRAL BROWARD TRANSPORTATION

8:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:15 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:30 a.m.
10:45 a.m.
12:15 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

1:00

EXPOSITION

Florida Department of Transportation
District Auditorium
3400 West Commercial Boulevard
Ft. Lauderdale, Florida 33309

AGENDA

Registration, Project Exhibits
Welcome/Agenda Review

Introductions

Individual Project Overview

Break

Individual Project Overview (Continued)
Next Steps/Open Discussion

Projects Exhibits

Adjourn



