EAST/CENTRAL BROWARD TRANSPORTATION EXPOSITION

Florida Department of Transportation District Auditorium 3400 West Commercial Boulevard Ft. Lauderdale, Florida 33309

AGENDA

8:00 a.m.	Registration, Project Exhibits
9:00 a.m.	Welcome/Agenda Review
9:15 a.m.	Introductions
9:30 a.m.	Individual Project Overview
10:30 a.m.	Break
10:45 a.m.	Individual Project Overview (Continued)
12:15 p.m.	Next Steps/Open Discussion
12:30 p.m.	Projects Exhibits
1:00	Adjourn